
5. TRIATHLON - Vereinsmeisterschaft 2016
AK Geschlecht Nr Name Jahrgang BIKESWIM RUN TOTAL:

Triathlon

Kampfrichter: Johann Fuchs / Alex Wimmer 

M 20

5 Flo Katstaller 1989 33:55,010:00,0 19:39,0 1:03:34,0

W 30

14 Andrea Schwaiger 1980 35:54,012:21,0 20:37,0 1:08:52,0

15 Sarah Schröder 1978 41:16,011:03,0 23:54,0 1:16:13,0

M 30

1 Matthias Lienbacher 1984 27:18,009:35,0 17:18,0 54:11,0

2 Hans Berner 1981 32:22,010:22,0 19:55,0 1:02:39,0

3 Chris Gappi 1977 38:37,010:31,0 25:03,0 1:14:11,0

M 40

13 Manfred Huttegger 1975 27:42,010:17,0 17:42,0 55:41,0

8 Jo Hettegger 1976 31:25,009:50,0 17:27,0 58:42,0

6 Christian Steinlechner 1975 30:42,009:32,0 19:14,0 59:28,0

7 Robert Flaschberger 1967 29:49,011:30,0 20:14,0 1:01:33,0

11 Ernst Döller 1974 31:29,013:37,0 20:57,0 1:06:03,0

4 Michael Schweiger 1967 35:00,011:49,0 21:19,0 1:08:08,0

9 Thomas Poier 1974 35:30,013:49,0 20:13,0 1:09:32,0

12 Robert Steinlechner 1974 38:35,010:36,0 25:04,0 1:14:15,0
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5. TRIATHLON - Vereinsmeisterschaft 2016
Nr Name Jahrgang BIKESWIM RUN TOTAL:Plazierung

M

Triathlon

Kampfrichter: Johann Fuchs / Alex Wimmer 

1 Matthias Lienbacher 1984 27:18,009:35,0 17:18,0 54:11,01

13 Manfred Huttegger 1975 27:42,010:17,0 17:42,0 55:41,02

8 Jo Hettegger 1976 31:25,009:50,0 17:27,0 58:42,03

6 Christian Steinlechner 1975 30:42,009:32,0 19:14,0 59:28,04

7 Robert Flaschberger 1967 29:49,011:30,0 20:14,0 1:01:33,05

2 Hans Berner 1981 32:22,010:22,0 19:55,0 1:02:39,06

5 Flo Katstaller 1989 33:55,010:00,0 19:39,0 1:03:34,07

11 Ernst Döller 1974 31:29,013:37,0 20:57,0 1:06:03,08

4 Michael Schweiger 1967 35:00,011:49,0 21:19,0 1:08:08,09

9 Thomas Poier 1974 35:30,013:49,0 20:13,0 1:09:32,010

3 Chris Gappi 1977 38:37,010:31,0 25:03,0 1:14:11,011

12 Robert Steinlechner 1974 38:35,010:36,0 25:04,0 1:14:15,012

W

Triathlon

Kampfrichter: Johann Fuchs / Alex Wimmer 

14 Andrea Schwaiger 1980 35:54,012:21,0 20:37,0 1:08:52,013

15 Sarah Schröder 1978 41:16,011:03,0 23:54,0 1:16:13,014
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SWIM

Platz Name SwimNr

6 09:32,01 Christian Steinlechner

1 09:35,02 Matthias Lienbacher

8 09:50,03 Jo Hettegger

5 10:00,04 Flo Katstaller

13 10:17,05 Manfred Huttegger

2 10:22,06 Hans Berner

3 10:31,07 Chris Gappi

12 10:36,08 Robert Steinlechner

15 11:03,09 Sarah Schröder

7 11:30,010 Robert Flaschberger

4 11:49,011 Michael Schweiger

14 12:21,012 Andrea Schwaiger

11 13:37,013 Ernst Döller

9 13:49,014 Thomas Poier

Platz Name Bike

BIKE

Nr

1 27:18,01 Matthias Lienbacher

13 27:42,02 Manfred Huttegger

7 29:49,03 Robert Flaschberger

6 30:42,04 Christian Steinlechner

8 31:25,05 Jo Hettegger

11 31:29,06 Ernst Döller

2 32:22,07 Hans Berner

5 33:55,08 Flo Katstaller

4 35:00,09 Michael Schweiger

9 35:30,010 Thomas Poier

14 35:54,011 Andrea Schwaiger

12 38:35,012 Robert Steinlechner

3 38:37,013 Chris Gappi

15 41:16,014 Sarah Schröder

RUN

Platz Name RunNr

1 17:18,01 Matthias Lienbacher

8 17:27,02 Jo Hettegger

13 17:42,03 Manfred Huttegger

6 19:14,04 Christian Steinlechner

5 19:39,05 Flo Katstaller

2 19:55,06 Hans Berner

9 20:13,07 Thomas Poier

7 20:14,08 Robert Flaschberger

14 20:37,09 Andrea Schwaiger

11 20:57,010 Ernst Döller

4 21:19,011 Michael Schweiger

15 23:54,012 Sarah Schröder

3 25:03,013 Chris Gappi

12 25:04,014 Robert Steinlechner


